North Logan City's Mass Communication System

North Logan City has implemented a community information communications program. This will allow the City to alert you quickly for any emergency, water shut off, road closure, city event or any important information that we feel would benefit you and your family. If your information with the City is correct and current, we will be notifying you via your home phone, cell phone, email, or text. This will allow information to get to you quickly and efficiently.

It is North Logan City's desire to inform our residents as quickly as we can when time is short.

Since the City already has some information through the Utility/Billing department, if you would like to update your contact information or make sure it is current, please complete the form below and submit it to the city offices.

The following information will be used for official City use only.

PLEASE PRINT.

Primary Contact	Additional Contact (if desired, i.e. spouse)
Account # (if known):	Account # (optional):
Name:	Name:
Address:	Address:
Home Phone:	Home Phone:
Cell Phone:	Cell Phone:
Email:	Email:
Check the boxes below if you would also like occasional updates from:	
Primary Contact	Additional Contact
Parks & Recreation (for Sports Registration & City Events)	Parks & Recreation (for Sports Registration & City Events)
Library	Library
North Logan City appreciates your cooperation.	